1. Kreisliga 1 )

Tabelle

Gruppenspielplan

Spielsystem: Sechser-Paarkreuz-System

Tabelle (gesamt)
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Hamburger SV 111
Oberalster VvV Vi
TTSG Blau Gold - HuSW
1. SC Morderstedt

SC Poppenbaitel Wi
TTG Hamburg-Mord 111
Hamburger SV IV
Eimshiitteler TV V
Walddorfer SV VI

SC Alstertal-Langenhom 111

3. Kreisliga 1 &

Tabelle

Gruppenspielplan Kontakie

Spielsystem: Sechser-Paarkreuz-System

Tabelle (gesamt)
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Hoisbitteler SV

TTSG Blau Gold - HusSW I
Tus Bemne 111

SC Poppenbuttel X

TTG Hamburg-Nord VI
TuRa Harksheide |V
Oberalster VW Vil

SC Alstertal-Langenhorn V1
Walddorfer SV Vil

Walddorfer SW I

4. Kreisliga 5 €

Tabelle

Gruppenspielplan Kontakie

Spielsystem: Sechser-Paarkreuz-System

Tabelle (gesamt)
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SG Hellbrook-Osterbelk 11

1. SC Norderstedt 1l

SG Farmsen-Bramfeld IV
Miendorfer TSV IV

TSV Sasel VII

TTSG Blau Gold - HuSW I
SC Alstertal-Langenhorn VII
SC Poppenbuttel XI

TTG Hamburg-Maord Vil

5G Farmsen-Bramfeld VI

Kontakie
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Meldungen
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Ranglisten
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Ranglisten
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AEli=g RANGLISTE

Zuschauer-Matrix

Wormunde €

15973
153:95
145:92
142:96
120:123
1z:11a
102:135
87:140
T2:151

88157

Rickrunde &

+58
+53

+45

Gesamt &

34:2

279
26:10
2610
19:17
1719
1323
1026

5:31
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Zuschauer-Matrix

Waormunde €

162:55

14694
135104
125116
124:112
121:113
17122
91:134
103130

18:162

Waormurde €

18377
146:93
14582
142:71
M7:119
7118
82:134
85126
91:136

16:162

Rickrunds &

=107

+52

=31

+9
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Gesamt (=2

36:0
26:10
2412
2016
19:17
1719
1521
12:24
11:25
0:36

Zuschauer-Matrix

Riickrunde & Gesamt (=

+53

+63

+71

306
28:8
26:10
17:19
15:21
12:24
11:25
8:28
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